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Dinh Thi Quynh Van, Partner/General Director
T: +84 24 3946 2231 | M: +84 903 466979
E: dinh.quynh.van@pwc.com

PwC Vietnam Audit and Assurance Services

Richard Peters, Partner
Assurance Services Leader
T: +84 28 3824 0123 | M: +84 908 998263
E: richard.peters@pwc.com 

Nguyen Phi Lan, Partner
T: +84 24 3946 2230 | M: +84 903 296856
E: nguyen.phi.lan@pwc.com

Quach Thanh Chau, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0102 | M: +84 903 338934
E: quach.t.chau@pwc.com

Bee Han Theng, Partner
T: +84 28  3824 0122 | M: +84 938 006648
E: bee.han.theng@pwc.com

Key contacts



Audit and Assurance Services

Risk Assurance
Xavier Potier, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1010 | M: +84 938 131446
E: xavier.potier@pwc.com

Nguyen My Hanh, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1604 | M: +84 908 229983
E: nguyen.my.hanh@pwc.com

Cyber Security
Robert Trong Tran, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1007 | M: +84 932 756 125  
E: robert.trong.tran@pwc.com                    

Capital Market Accounting Advisory Services (CMAAS)
Bee Han Theng, Partner
T: +84 28  3824 0122 | M: +84 938006648
E: bee.han.theng@pwc.com

Nguyen Hoang Nam, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0105 | M: +84 903 879656
E: nguyen.hoang.nam@pwc.com

Mai Viet Hung Tran, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0104 | M: +84 981 658688
E: mai.hung.tran@pwc.com

Tran Hong Kien, Partner
T: +84 24 3946 2232 | M: +84 903 286536
E: kien.tran.hong@pwc.com 

Hoang Hung, Partner
T: +84 28 3946 2246, Ext. 4555 | M: +84 904 688998
E: hoang.hung@pwc.com

Audit and Assurance Services

Key contacts



Audit and Assurance Services

Audit of Financial Statements, Review of Financial 
Information, Custom Business Procedures, IFRS and
Accounting Consulting Services

Phan Ho Giang, Director
T: +84 24 3946 2240 | M: +84 903 470218
E: phan.ho.giang@pwc.com

Ho Ngoc Thang, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1013 | M: +84 907 030707
E: ho.ngoc.thang@pwc.com 

Pham Thi Xuan Mai, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 2023 | M: +84 903 656609
E: pham.thi.xuan.mai@pwc.com

Tran Thi Thanh Truc, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1015 | M: +84 935 036851
E: tran.thi.thanh.truc@pwc.com
 

Dao Quang Huy, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1003 | M: +84 909 609593
E: dao.quang.huy@pwc.com 

Pham Thai Hung, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 4010 | M: +84 908 383826
E: pham.thai.hung@pwc.com 

Luong Thi Anh Tuyet, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 2036 | M: +84 907 495789
E: luong.t.anh.tuyet@pwc.com 

Tran Khac The, Director
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 2010 | M: +84 904 312382
E: tran.khac.the@pwc.com 

Audit and Assurance Services



Key contacts

Stephen Gaskill, Partner
Deals Services Leader
T: +84 28 3824 0125 | M: +84 909 229467
E: stephen.gaskill@pwc.com

Transaction Services
Ong Tiong Hooi, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0108 | M: +84 938 699691
E: tiong.hooi.ong@pwc.com

Valuation & Corporate Finance
Johnathan Ooi, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0126 | M: +84 978 945199
E: johnathan.sl.ooi@pwc.com

Trinh Thu Huong, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1622 | M: +84 904 517402
E: trinh.thu.huong@pwc.com

Deals Services Deals Services

Business Restructuring Services
Dao Thi Thien Huong, Partner
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1625 | M: +84 946 461369
E: dao.thi.thien.huong@pwc.com

Deals Strategy
Nguyen Luong Hien, Director 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1609 | M: +84 989 508933
E: nguyen.luong.hien@pwc.com

Valuation
Pham Phuong Linh, Director 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 3313 | M: +84 908 901903
E: phan.phuong.linh@pwc.com

Transaction Services
Le Minh Tuan, Director 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 3326 | M: +84 909 772724
E: le.minh.tuan@pwc.com



Consulting Services Consulting Services

Forensic Services
Stephen Gaskill, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0125 | M: +84 909 229467
E: stephen.gaskill@pwc.com 

Risk & Governance
Mai Hanh Levitt, Director
T:+84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1627 | M: +84 909 645445
E: mai.hanh.levitt@pwc.com

Key contacts

Grant Dennis, Partner
Consulting Services Leader
T: +84 28 3824 0127 | M: +84 903 749806
E: dennis.a.grant@pwc.com

Strategy
Hoang Hung Viet, Manager
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 3306 | M: +84 914 257006
E: hoang.hung.viet@pwc.com 

Operations 
Sreenidhi Thubanakere, Director 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1602 | M: +84 903 374050 
E: thubanakere.sreenidhi@pwc.com

Information Technology
Tran Quoc Dung, Partner
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1603 | M: +84 918 206156
E: tran.quoc.dung@pwc.com

People & Organisation
Bui Thy Huong, Director
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 1640 | M: +84 903 884478
E: bui.thy.huong@pwc.com



Finance – Non FS
Mai Hanh Levitt, Director
T:+84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1627 | M: +84 909 645445
E: mai.hanh.levitt@pwc.com

Finance and Risk Consulting - FS
Dinh Hong Hanh, Director
T: +84 24 3946 2239 | M: +84 904 178556
E: dinh.hong.hanh@pwc.com

Consulting Services

Finance Function Effectiveness
Mai Hanh Levitt, Director
T:+84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1627 | M: +84 909 645445
E: mai.hanh.levitt@pwc.com

Sustainability
Rex Macaskill, Director
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 1605 | M: +84 901 768090
E: rex.macaskill@pwc.com

Consulting Services



Dinh Thi Quynh Van, Partner/General Director
T: +84 24 3946 2231 | M: +84 903 466979
E: dinh.quynh.van@pwc.com

Richard Irwin, Partner/Chairman 
T: +84 28 3824 0117 | M: +84 903 037751
E: r.j.irwin@pwc.com

Christopher Marjoram, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0118 | M: +84 902 302909
E: christopher.marjoram@pwc.com

Dean Rolfe, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0119 | M: +84 838 240119
E: dean.x.rolfe@pwc.com

Tax Services

Key contacts

Tax Services

Key contacts
Nguyen Huong Giang, Partner
T: +84 24 3946 2237 | M: +84 979 001783
E: n.huong.giang@pwc.com

Nguyen Thanh Trung, Partner
T: +84 28 3824 0103 | M: +84 903 003847
E: nguyen.thanh.trung@pwc.com

Brittany Chong, Partner 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1504 | M: +84 906 900778
E: brittany.chong@pwc.com



Corporate Income Tax 
Annett Perschmann-Taubert, Partner 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1519 | M: +84 903 292489 
E: annett.perschmann@pwc.com 

Nghiem Hoang Lan, Director
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 1510 | M: +84 904 193673
E: nghiem.hoang.lan@pwc.com

Transfer Pricing
Monika Mindszenti, Director 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1506 | M: +84 981 651669 
E: monika.mindszenti@pwc.com

Joseph Vu, Director
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 1506 | M: +84 934 406419
E: joseph.vu@pwc.com

Tax Services Tax Services

Customs Services
Pham Van Vinh, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1503 | M: +84 912 258425
E: pham.van.vinh@pwc.com

Payroll Outsourcing
Tina Pham, Senior Manager
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1507 | M: +84 908 998264
E: tina.pham@pwc.com

International Assignment Services (Personal Income Tax & 
Immigration Services)
Brittany Chong, Partner 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1504 | M: +84 906 900778
E: brittany.chong@pwc.com



Legal Services

Key contacts
Nasir Dao - PKM Abdul, Partner
Legal Services Leader 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1517 | M: +84 909 616694
E: nasir.pkm@pwc.com

Phan Thi Thuy Duong, Senior Associate
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1508 | M: +84 903 338770
E: phan.thi.thuy.duong@pwc.com

Le Anh Tuan, Senior Associate
T: +84 24 3946 2235 | M: +84 904 139362
E: tuan.le.anh@pwc.com

Private Business Services

Johnathan Ooi, Partner
Private Business Services Leader
T: +84 28 3824 0126 | M: +84 978 945199
E: johnathan.sl.ooi@pwc.com

Key contact



European Business Services 

Annett Perschmann-Taubert, Partner
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1519 | M: +84 903 292489
E: annett.perschmann@pwc.com 

Country Desk Services Country Desk Services

Hungarian

German

Dutch

Monika Mindszenti, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1506 | M: +84 981 651669
E: monika.mindszenti@pwc.com

Arnout Berkenbosch, Senior Manager
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1617 | M: +84 938 131446
E: arnout.berkenbosch@pwc.com

European Business Services 

French Nasir Dao - PKM Abdul, Partner
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1517 | M: +84 909 616694
E: nasir.pkm@pwc.com

Xavier Potier, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1010 | M: +84 938 131446
E: xavier.potier@pwc.com

Nguyen Luong Hien, Director 
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1609 | M: +84 989 508933
E: nguyen.luong.hien@pwc.com 



Country Desk Services

Japanese Business Services
Hironori Yasuda, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1005 | M: +84 934 593133
E: hironori.yasuda@pwc.com

Takeshi Kuroda, Manager
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 1012 | M: +84 901 766577
E: takeshi.kuroda@pwc.com

Korean Business Services
Kim Hyung Joon, Director
T: +84 28 3823 0796, Ext. 1016| M: +84 902 477335
E: kim.hyung.joon@pwc.com

Man Jong Hong, Senior Manager
T: +84 24 3946 2246, Ext. 1010 | M: +84 169 6492519
E: man.jong.hong@pwc.com

Chinese and Taiwanese Business Services
Bee Han Theng, Partner
T: +84 28  3824 0122 | M: +84 938 006648
E: bee.han.theng@pwc.com

Ho Chi Minh City Office
8th Floor, Saigon Tower
29 Le Duan Street
District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
T: +84 28 3823 0796

Hanoi Office
16th Floor, Keangnam Hanoi Landmark 72
Pham Hung Road
Nam Tu Liem District, Hanoi, Vietnam
T: +84 24 3946 2246

www.pwc.com/vn

PwC Vietnam Offices
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